Nr.
188
189
175
173
171

187
186
181
180

172
176
177
190

174

Name
BUSCHEK
HAJEK
KERNBICHLER
BURKL
REZNER

LOSCHNIGG
KOKAS
VOGL
HAJEK

KOKAS
EISENHUT
LEDERHILGER
PLATONOV

AULEHLA

Paul
Alexander
Paul
Felix

Paul

Marie
Janine
Anja

Caroline

Raphael
Elias
Leonid

Daniel

Ester

Kat.

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

W u17
W uU17
W u17
W uU17

M U13
M U13
M U13
M U13

W u14
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UCI-Code

AUT20020719
AUT20030719
AUT20030218
AUT20030928
AUT20030522

AUT20020720
AUT20000906
AUT20010306
AUT20001016

AUT20041107
AUT20050702
AUT20050802
AUT20050401

AUT20060228

BL

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

NO
Wien
Wien
Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien
NO

Wien

M U15

Verein

RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

W u17

ARBO Radsport Weichberger

RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

M U13

RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

RC Pottendorf

W uU14
RLM Wien
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Donauinsel 2016 - #4
21.06.2016

43,26km/42Runden Zeit: 59:07min Schnitt: 43,918km/h

PI. Nr Name Kat. UCI-Code BL Verein #41 #40 #38 #37 #35 #34 #32 #31 #29 #28 #26  #25 #23 #22 #20 #19 #17 #16 #14 #13 #11 #10 #8 #T #5 #4 #2 #1 Pkte  Ziel
1. 141 vanden HOOVEL  Simon M-Am GER19900712 - RMV Concordia Strullendorf 1 1 2 2 1 33 2

2. 111 CSENAR Christian M-Am AUT19800312 Wien UNION Cycling Team 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 29 3

3. 121 HOLLER Mario M-Am AUT19790412  NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pemnitz 1 21 10
4. 115 GAUBATZ Lukas M-Am AUT19890925 NO FORMAT RC 2 1 2 20 19
5. 123 APPELTAUER Samuel MU23  AUT19971210 Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 2 2 2 1 18 8

6. 135 KRAUTWURST Patrick M Am AUT19861115  NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 16 4

7. 129 RECKENDORFER Lukas M-Am AUT19970502 OO Team Melasan Sportunion 1 14 1

8. 112 HOLZL Wolfgang M-Am AUT19860724  Tirol Team Physio 1.0 1 1 2 2 12 14
9. 139 ARTENJAK Bernhard MMI AUT19760209 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Rhsler&Co 1 2 2 2 12 16
10. 117 WARINGER Gabriel M-Am AUT19890322 NO FORMAT RC 2 1 2 2 2 " 6

11. 103 GRASL Patrick MU23  AUT19971224 NO ARBO Radsport Weichberger 1 36
12. 125 EDELBAUER Tobias M Jun AUT19980711  Wien RLM Wien 1 1 2 29
13. 133 DOVZAN Damijan M-Am SLO19911231  Wien UNION Cycling Team 2 2 35
14. 113 LECHNER Christian MM AUT19631229  NO BAC RSC Thermenregion 1 31
15. 110 KABAS Maximilian MU17  AUT20010802 NO ARBO Radsport Weichberger 9

16. 131 LACKNER Wolfgang MM AUT19620528 Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien 1 17
17. 124 HOFFMANN Tristan M Jun AUT19980208 NO NO RadUnion 1 20
18. 130 PICHLER Christoph M Am AUT19870223 Sbg Team ESIN-CYCLING 1 2 1 22
19. 134 BARTL Johann MMI AUT19690712  NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1 1 1 15
20. 109 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian MU17  AUT20011223 Wien RLM Wien 2 23
21. 140 TAZREITER Georg M-Am AUT19860304  Tirol Team Physio 1.0 5

22. 105 VIEHBERGER Lukas MU17  AUT20000414 NO NO RadUnion 7

23. 137 SPORER Philipp M-Am AUT19910118  NO UNION RRT Pielachtal 1"
24. 104 GRUBER Thomas M-Am AUT19960323 NO RSC-Amplatz 12
25. 101 LOSCHNIGG Martin ORV-BC  AUT19710130  NO 13
26. 119 KOCH Manfred MMI AUT19701006  NO RSC Krems 18
27. 136 MALIK Christian MMI AUT19720516  Wien 25
28. 127 HERMANEK Michael M-Am AUT19830420 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten 27
29. 128 EIBECK Wolfgang M-Am AUT19721225 Wien Nora Racing Team 28
30. 126 EBERHART Verena W Elite  AUT19941206  Bgld - -20 30
31. 122 VETCHY Johannes M-Am AUT19921124  NO Nora Racing Team -20 - -40 24
32. 107 LACKNER Lisa W Elite  AUT19821007 NO Vitalogic Astrokalb NO Radunion -20 -20 - -60 21
33. 132 LUTZ Manuel M-Am AUT19960324 Wien Nora Racing Team -20 -20 - -60 26
34. 108 KAMPER Hans-Peter ORV-BC  AUT19830922 Wien -20 - -60 33
35. 118 LOSCHL Florian MU17  AUT20011213 Wien RLM Wien -20 -20 - -80 34

N

N

©

~

o

o

I

I

I

a

©

~

)

)

)

)

)

)

o

o

o

)
=3

)
=3

)
=3

)
=3

)
=3

)
=3



T —— m = -2 B -3 B-3 B B-E B E E B



